mummetools.com.au
features specifications
  Used for digging holes, breaking up clay
      and cutting through tree roots
  Finely ground and sharpened chisel end
  Forged knob is made to optimum size for
      tamping and packing soil
  Fence bars are either hexagon profile for
      control or round profile for handling and
      comfort
fence bars
LENGTH DIAMETERDESCRIPTIONPART NO.
5FB150025 Fence Bar - Hexagon 1500mm 25mm
5FB165025 Fence Bar - Hexagon 1650mm 25mm
5FB165030 Fence Bar - Hexagon 1650mm 30mm
5FB180025 Fence Bar - Hexagon 1800mm 25mm
5FB180030 Fence Bar - Hexagon 1800mm 30mm
5FBR165025 Fence Bar - Round 1650mm 25mm
5FBR165030 Fence Bar - Round 1650mm 30mm
5FBR180025 Fence Bar - Round 1800mm 25mm
5FB180025: Hexagon Fence Bar
5FBR180025: Round Fence Bar